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DAF 250 + CARRIER XARIOS 500 + 16T EURO 6 + PERFECT
TRUCK + BE apk 04-2024

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description

€ 16.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2014
TR1284
Automatic
899.950 km
Diesel

Euro 6
16.000 kg
8.080 kg
7.920 kg
810 cm

248 cm

240 cm

Aluminium fuel tank

Anti-lock braking system
Automatic

Central locking

Cruise control

Electrically operated windows
Low-noise

Roof spoiler

Visor

= Additional options and accessories =

- Electrically adjustable door mirrors

- iso tray

- Remote central locking
- spoilers

= Remarks =

XLRAEL2700L438953
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Cool unit brand: Carrier
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