

DAF 250 + CARRIER XARIOS 500 + 16T EURO 6 + PERFECT TRUCK + BE apk 04-2024

Price	€ 16.950,-
Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2014
Id	TR1284
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	899.950 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Gross weight	16.000 kg
Load capacity	8.080 kg
Weight	7.920 kg
Construction length	810 cm
Construction width	248 cm
Construction height	240 cm

Accessories

Aluminium fuel tank
 Anti-lock braking system
 Automatic
 Central locking
 Cruise control
 Electrically operated windows
 Low-noise
 Roof spoiler
 Visor



Description

= Additional options and accessories =

- Electrically adjustable door mirrors
- iso tray
- Remote central locking
- spoilers

= Remarks =

XLRAEL2700L438953



T.: [+31 \(0\)165 39 89 49](tel:+31(0)165398949)

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Cool unit brand: Carrier